UNITED DANCE ARENA 2025 - VI edycja

A Aneta Bury

B Dominika Dgbkowska

D Manuela Mamys

G Sylwia Wegorzewska

Miejsce

E

DISCO DANCE Mini formacje 9-12 lat

lwona Markiewicz

Sktad sedziowski:

Numer

startowy

323

321

320

319

326

322

325

328

318

324

Nazwa

LUZIK 1 ,,SHINE"

FLAMES

LUZIK 1 ,,PRINCESSES"

Mata Plejada

3D3

Scorpion Boom

Plejadka

Diamonds

Elitki Mini

FENIX

C Szymon Kowalewski

F  Przemystaw Stolarski
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ABCDEF
G

FINAL

1121112

4232321

3414233

2543445

5355554



327 FIREBALLS



